Please print clearly

NAME:

ADDRESS: POST CODE
PHONE: Home Work Mobile

EMAIL:

I would like to donate: M

$10

$20

$50

$100

Other (please specify)

ooOoOod

Payment: [0 Cash/Cheque/EPTPOS payable at Mission Arts
L1 Direct Debit - Bendigo Bank BSB 633-000 156 648 644 (please enter
your name in the account description field)

Return to: Mission Arts or email info@missionarts.com.au

A receipt will be issued promptly on receiving your donation for tax deduction
purposes.

Thank you


mailto:info@missionarts.com.au

